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Anlage
Leonie-Furst-Str. 20, 88048 Friedrichshafen

Sportwart/in
Kuntz, Thomas
T 07541/55 98 511 thomas.kuntz@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Maurer, Monika
T 017643491085
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Simon Quenzer

m 017687820891; simonquenzer@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gorzalka, Pascal
Kralicek, Marko
Quenzer, Simon
Zeller, Roman
Legner, Sebastian

Knoblauch, Fabian
Matt, Stefan
Brugger, Nico
Knoblauch, Felix
Rudolf, Philipp
Karle, Michael
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Ersatzspieler
E1 Sude, Burkhard

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Wypyrsczyk, Jannes

Langhorst, Christian

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19550123
17453163
18997082
18452037
18652546
10059067
19760758
17953979
18650289
10668122
10565340
18891000
18892313

15751103

LK DR Info
LK7,0
LK10,0
LK12,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0

LK15,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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